4   |   Humphrey Products Company, Kalamazoo, MI USA  ...  www.humphrey-products.com  ...  1-800-477-8707
D
IR
E
C
T-A
C
T

D*#!=
H=!1-'&1"=$H+-'M
HOW TO ORDER
Compact Manifold for Inline Valves
Overall Size
(valves not mounted)
Nominal Dimensions (inch)
          L                     H                     D
410M Manifold: Extruded Aluminum. Delivery port 2 and
4 located on valve. Accepts 310 and 410 valve models.
Two Station (410M2) 2.69
0.89 1.57
Each Additional station 0.76
Max # of stations 12
Consult website for exact dimensions and additional manifold configurations.
14   |   Humphrey Products Company, Kalamazoo, MI USA  ...  www.humphrey-products.com  ...  1-800-477-8707
D
IR
E
C
T-A
C
T
IN
G
 S
O
L
E
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
E
S
310/410 Stackable Valves
S310, SV310, S410, S410-70
Humphrey’s popular 310/410 Solenoid Valve Series,
provide outstanding performance and reliability in
a simple, versatile design. Mounting configurations
include inline, stackable and manifold mount. The
pressure balanced poppet, direct-acting operating
principle provides multi-purpose functionality in a
compact body.
Stackable models:
 S310: 2- or 3-way, normally closed or open
 SV310: 2- or 3-way, multi-purpose or vacuum
 S410: 4-way
 S410-70: 4-way with integral flow controls
Features:
1/8 PIPE delivery ports.
Compact, high flow construction.
Short stroke, fast response, poppet design.
Low leak rate.
Reliable, tolerant of difficult ambient/media conditions.
Order “SV310” for multi-purpose 3-port use, for pressure
or vacuum, diverter or selector.
Available in common AC or DC voltages.
Consult factory for models with separate supply and
exhaust porting.
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION AND SPECIFICATIONS, VISIT WWW.HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM TO ACCESS:
Non-Catalog Options & Product Configuration Utility
Additional Specifications & Data Sheets
CAD Viewer & Model Downloads
General Information & Handling Instructions
S410 S410-70
410
310